
Once all fibers tested, 
tap  Back  button on 
your smart device to 
display Fiber Groups

Tap Back10

Complete all tests in 
this Fiber Group

Testing9

Tap Results 
to see test data 

Done!11

ROGUE® OLTS Certifier Start Guide — Cloud-based reporting via aeRos®

Test & Inspection

For details, see User's Guide @ www.AFLglobal.com

Power On IB11 Launch App

Done!
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12

Sign In3

Follow screen prompts 
on MAIN and REMOTE 

to reference

Referencing8 Open Fiber Group Tap Start6 7  Open YOUR Project5

Follow Steps
MAIN tester: 1 - 12 
REMOTE tester: 1 - 3, 4.1, 7

Tap Projects4

  Tap Remote Mode4.1

Use aeRos reporting 
functionality to 

generate reports
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Opt Sign In3

Once all fibers tested, 
tap  Back  button on 
your iB1 to display 

Fiber Groups

Tap Back9

If no valid reference data, 
follow screen prompts on MAIN 

and REMOTE to reference

Referencing7 Tap Start8

ROGUE® OLTS Certifier Start Guide — Offline reporting via TRM®on PC

Test & Inspection

For details, see User's Guide @ www.AFLglobal.com

Power On iB11 Launch App2

   Create New Project 5 Tap Start6
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NYC Transit MPO MR390-MR435
Report Prepared:  29-Jan-2020   15:47

Page 1

Cable ID : TFO-MR390-MR435-03
Port : Singlemode
Fiber Type : SMF
Launch Cable : 2.0 m
Tail Cable : 2.0 m
Test Date : 11/1/2019

End 1 : MR390
Main Model # : RogueTurbo
Main Serial # : 2E05UG001
Software Ver : 4.1.1
Cal Date : 3/27/2019
Operator :
Conn Type :

End 2 : MR435
Remote Model # : RogueTurbo
Remote Serial # : 2E05UG002
Software Ver : 4.1.1
Cal Date : 3/27/2019
Operator :
Conn Type :

Comment :

Certification Results Cabling Standard : ANSI/TIA-568.3-D:2016, outside plant, OS2 singlemode.
Number of Connections : 2
Number of Splices : 2

Loss Limit : 1310nm (2.11 dB), 1550nm (2.11 dB)
Length Limit : 40000 Meters

Cable NVP : 68.03 %
Propagation Delay : 112.0 ns

MR390-MR435-TFO-MR390-MR435-03.atd

Fiber #Date of Test Time Loss (dB)
1310 nm 1550 nm Length (m) P/F Headroom (dB)

1310 nm 1550 nm

Nov 1, 2019 2:19 PM 1 E1>E2
E2>E1

1.38 22.52 Pass 0.73
1.35 0.76

1.02 1.09
1.16 0.95

Nov 1, 2019 2:19 PM 2 E1>E2
E2>E1

0.82 22.52 Pass 1.29
0.88 1.23

0.87 1.24
0.83 1.28

Nov 1, 2019 2:20 PM 3 E1>E2
E2>E1

0.67 22.52 Pass 1.44
0.76 1.35

0.61 1.50
0.64 1.47

Nov 1, 2019 2:20 PM 4 E1>E2
E2>E1

0.23 22.52 Pass 1.88
0.30 1.81

0.28 1.83
0.33 1.78

Nov 1, 2019 2:20 PM 5 E1>E2
E2>E1

0.31 22.52 Pass 1.80
0.37 1.74

0.44 1.67
0.60 1.51

Nov 1, 2019 2:20 PM 6 E1>E2
E2>E1

0.45 22.52 Pass 1.66
0.57 1.54

0.53 1.58
0.51 1.60

Nov 1, 2019 2:20 PM 7 E1>E2
E2>E1

1.21 22.52 Pass 0.90
0.94 1.17

0.99 1.12
1.03 1.08

Nov 1, 2019 2:20 PM 8 E1>E2
E2>E1

0.58 22.52 Pass 1.53
0.68 1.43

0.62 1.49
0.72 1.39

Nov 1, 2019 2:20 PM 9 E1>E2
E2>E1

-0.52 22.52 Pass 2.63
-0.30 2.41

-0.32 2.43
-0.36 2.47

Nov 1, 2019 2:20 PM 10 E1>E2
E2>E1

0.10 22.52 Pass 2.01
0.26 1.85

-0.35 2.46
-0.34 2.45

Nov 1, 2019 2:20 PM 11 E1>E2
E2>E1

0.29 22.52 Pass 1.82
0.33 1.78

-0.34 2.45
-0.38 2.49

Nov 1, 2019 2:21 PM 12 E1>E2
E2>E1

0.23 22.52 Pass 1.88
0.09 2.02

-0.04 2.15
0.00 2.11

1 = 1310
2 = 1550

Follow Steps
MAIN tester: 1 - 12 
REMOTE tester: 1 - 3, 4.1, 8

Tap Projects4

  Tap Remote Mode4.1

Export Results1O Prepare Reports in TRM® on PC11

Follow on-screen 
prompts


